impact from the elimination of Treasury
shares, favourable movements in
fair value and hedge ineffectiveness,
partially offset by lower revenue and
higher expenses. Net profit attributable
to owners of NAB (statutory net profit)
is prepared in accordance with the basis
of preparation outlined on page 54.

5.2 Pro-forma Consolidated
Balance Sheet
The following table sets out the
Group’s audited consolidated balance
sheet for the year ended 30 September
2014 (in the column headed ‘Reported
full year to 30 Sep 14’), and the
consolidated pro-forma balance
sheet assuming the Offer was
completed at this date.

The column headed ‘Pro-forma
full year to 30 Sep 14’ outlines the
impact of $1.25 billion of NAB Capital
Notes being issued and external issue
costs of $15 million being incurred.
The pro-forma consolidated balance
sheet is unaudited and has been
prepared in accordance with the basis
of preparation outlined on page 54.

Section Five:
Financial Information

57

NAB Capital Notes

5.2 Pro-forma Consolidated Balance Sheet (continued)

Reported full year
to 30 Sep 141

$m

Pro-forma
adjustment related

to the Offer
$m

Pro-forma full year
to 30 Sep 142

$m

Assets

Cash and liquid assets 41,034  1,235  42,269

Due from other banks  39,088  39,088

Trading derivatives  57,389  57,389

Trading securities  44,212  44,212

Investments – available for sale  43,386  43,386

Investments – held to maturity 2,919  2,919

Investments relating to life insurance business 85,032  85,032

Other financial assets at fair value 84,488  84,488

Hedging derivatives 5,488  5,488

Loans and advances 434,725  434,725

Due from customers on acceptances  23,437  23,437

Property, plant and equipment 1,952  1,952

Goodwill and other intangible assets 7,720  7,720

Deferred tax assets  1,617  1,617

Other assets  10,814  10,814

Total assets 883,301 1,235  884,536

Liabilities

Due to other banks 45,204  45,204

Trading derivatives  55,858  55,858

Other financial liabilities at fair value  28,973  28,973

Hedging derivatives  3,445 3,445

Deposits and other borrowings  476,208 476,208

Liability on acceptances 61 61

Life policy liabilities  71,701  71,701

Current tax liabilities 729 729

Provisions  2,914  2,914

Bonds, notes and subordinated debt 118,165 1,235 119,400

Other debt issues  4,686  4,686

Defined benefit superannuation plan liabilities 12  12

External unitholders’ liability  14,123  14,123

Other liabilities  13,314  13,314

Total liabilities  835,393 1,235  836,628

Net assets  47,908  -  47,908

Equity

Contributed equity  28,380  28,380

Reserves  (866)  (866)

Retained profits 20,377  20,377

Total equity (parent entity interest)  47,891  -  47,891

Non-controlling interest in controlled entities  17  17

Total equity 47,908  -  47,908

1 Restated for the impact of adopting new accounting standards as detailed in the Annual Financial Report 2014, Note 1 “Principal accounting policies”.

2 This column outlines the impact of $1.25 billion of NAB Capital Notes being issued and external issue costs of $15 million being incurred, assuming the
   Offer was completed at 30 September 2014.